LYNXTechnik AG | Broadcast Television Equipment www.lynx-technik.com
®
yellobrik®
Wavelength Power Option #
1270nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1270
1290nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1290
1310nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1310
1330nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1330
1350nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1350
1370nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1370
1390nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1390
1410nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1410
1430nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1430
Wavelength Power Option #
1450nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1450
1470nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1470
1490nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1490
1510nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1510
1530nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1530
1550nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1550
1570nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1570
1590nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1590
1610nm -1dBm OH-TX-4-1610
Ordering Info:
Note: The OTX 1742 price DOES NOT INCLUDE the fiber transmitter SFP sub
module. Please specify the required wavelength from the option list below.
CWDM Wavelength Options. ITU-T G.694.2 (select one)